                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3
The EtherCAT slave ECAT-2093 is an incremental encoder counter which provides three independent high-speed counter channels. It reads
the pulse train generated by an incremental encoder and can be used in positioning feedback applications. Each channel has two counter
inputs. The inputs can either be single-ended or diff erential signals. Three counting modes are supported: clockwise/counterclockwise,
pulse/direction and quadrant counting mode. The hardware index latch function allows the latching of encoder position. Low pass fi lter
functions for fi ltering out electrical noises are provided.
 Features
  EtherCAT slave

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/3
 ECAT-2093 CR EtherCAT three-channel incremental encoder counter (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
2020.5
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
Right ViewLeft View Bottom ViewTop ViewFront View Rear View
108
90
37.2
127
33
11035.6
37.2
7.0
  Connection Interfaces
Name Signal
F.G Frame ground
GND Power supply: Ground 0V (from negative power contact)
+Vs Power supply: +24 VDC (from positive power contact)
IN EtherCAT signal input
OUT EtherCAT signal output
Name Signal Signal Description
A0+ Input Encoder input A0+
Encoder Channel 0
A0- Input Encoder input A0-
B0+ Input Encoder input B0+
B0- Input Encoder input B0-
Z0+ Input Encoder input C0+
Z0- Input Encoder input C0-
A1+ Input Encoder input A1+
Encoder Channel 1
A1- Input Encoder input A1-
B1+ Input Encoder input B1+
B1- Input Encoder input B1-
Z1+ Input Encoder input C1+
Z1- Input Encoder input C1-
A2+ Input Encoder input A2+
Encoder Channel 2
A2- Input Encoder input A2-
B2+ Input Encoder input B2+
B2- Input Encoder input B2-
Z2+ Input Encoder input C2+
Z2- Input Encoder input C2-